4446214700
Branch & IFS Code : Bhiwandi Thane & KKBK0000657

Sr Item GrossRateQtyGSTHSN
No Description Amount%Code

1 U Pin 83059020 87,875.0037.002,375.00 Kgs18 %83059020

Sub Total 87,875.00

CGST @ 9% 7,908.75
SGST @ 9% 7,908.75

R.Off. 0.50

Total 1,03,693.002,375.00 Kgs

Amount In Word : INR One Lakh Three Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Three

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

83059020 15,817.507,908.759%7,908.759%87,875.00
Total 15,817.507,908.757,908.7587,875.00

Terms & Conditions :-
1. Goods once sold will not be tacken back or exchanged
2. Paymant strictly with in 15 days or the invoice